
Pag. 1 din 4

07-05-2024

08-05-2024

09-05-2024

10-05-2024

13-05-2024

14-05-2024

15-05-2024

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

2

5

2

2

3

5

1336085
1336088

1336108
1336110
1336111
1336112
1336113

1336121
1336123

1336131
1336136

1336140
1336142
1336143

1336155
1336157

1336158

1336160

1336162

1336166

1336167

1336169

1336170

1336173
1336175
1336182
1336183

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2400028
2120217

2020025
2011639
2011639
2011639
2011639

2121688
2013842

2039403
2044257

2022319
2401981
2401981

2083313
2400178

2400178

2402222

2022321

2022174

2022174

2103466

2103466

2120092
2130218
2044236
2044236

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

TUVAL S.R.L. BUCURESTI
CABINET STOMATOLOGIC
ADDENT DR.PURDEA ADRIAN SRL

AGRITER SRL
GEORGIDAN SRL
GEORGIDAN SRL
GEORGIDAN SRL
GEORGIDAN SRL

ORESTAGRO SRL
MARDAN & MATHIAS SRL

GRITTI FOOD MM SRL
ASOCIATIA DIN GRIJA PENTRU
SANATATE

VIROTOP 16 SRL
CINEMA CITY ROMANIA SRL
CINEMA CITY ROMANIA SRL

STRATEGENIX SRL
EUROPHARM HOLDING SA
BRASOV
EUROPHARM HOLDING SA
BRASOV
EXEST COM SRL

SETEZE CIVIL CONSTRUCT SRL

WONDERLAND MAGIC TOYS SRL

WONDERLAND MAGIC TOYS SRL

DOLOCHRIS UNIVERSAL
SRL*DIZOLVARE
DOLOCHRIS UNIVERSAL
SRL*DIZOLVARE
ARCADA COMPANY SA
ELIZABETH HOUSE SRL
BURGER GASTRO STUDIO SRL
BURGER GASTRO STUDIO SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Haram Oana Teodora

Culache Luminita
Craus Anda Lorelei

Luca Luminita Petrina
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Haram Oana Teodora
Marin Andrada

Marin Andrada

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Luca Luminita Petrina

Luca Luminita Petrina

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Craus Anda Lorelei
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P

P
P
P
P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P
P

P
P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P
P
P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.05.2024-31.05.2024

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2

1
2
3
4
5

1
2

1
2

1
2
3

1
2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5
6
7
8
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15-05-2024

16-05-2024

17-05-2024

20-05-2024

21-05-2024

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

9

5

16

6

4

1336184

1336201
1336202
1336204
1336207
1336209

1336220
1336221
1336222
1336223
1336224
1336225
1336226

1336227
1336230
1336231
1336232

1336234
1336236

1336237
1336238
1336239

1336242
1336243

1336245
1336246

1336247

1336253

1336268
1336276
1336277

1336278

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2044236

2044258
2044258
2044256
2403046
2037283

2071983
2022320
2022320
2021174
2083185
2124135
2083316

2123903
2402002
2401433
2402827

2044259
2022322

2403044
2402750
2401740

2083317
2070939

2401750
2401789

2401789

2402262

2400018
2115135
2082926

2082926

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

BURGER GASTRO STUDIO SRL

EDUTERM PRODUCT SRL
EDUTERM PRODUCT SRL
VULTUR LOGISTICA SRL
SONEPAR ROMANIA SRL
ULTRAVISION SRL

BOZA GROUP SRL
AVIDA GROUP SRL
AVIDA GROUP SRL
SPARK SRL
QUALTREAT INDUSTRIAL SRL
DRIVE SMART MYCS SRL
ASOCIATIA ABILITATEA INVINGE
DIZABILITATEA
ANDREW ADVANCE SRL
WAVEMAKER ROMANIA SRL
UNIVERSAL SOLUTION SRL
ESSENCEMEDIACOM ROMANIA
SRL
MEDART SERVICES SRL
MARINE DESIGN ENGINEERING
GALATI SRL
SOCUB SRL
SIB PLAST CONSTRUCT SRL
B.V. MCCANN-ERICKSON SRL

NLN HOME IMOB SRL
BRATESLEG GRUP SRL

PLANET ADVERTISING SRL
PUBLICIS GROUPE MEDIA
BUCHAREST SA
PUBLICIS GROUPE MEDIA
BUCHAREST SA
MMS COMMUNICATIONS ROMANIA
SRL

IDMA CONSULTING SRL
MARACANA SRL
BURFAST TRANS SRL

BURFAST TRANS SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Luca Luminita Petrina

Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Luca Luminita Petrina

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Haram Oana Teodora
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Dobri Manuela
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Marin Andrada
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita

Luca Luminita Petrina
Dobri Manuela
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P

P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P

P
P

P
P
P

P
P

P
P

P

P

P
P
P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.05.2024-31.05.2024

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

9

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15
16

1
2

3
4

5

6

1
2
3

4
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22-05-2024

23-05-2024

24-05-2024

28-05-2024

29-05-2024

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

6

14

9

4

1336286

1336287
1336288
1336293

1336296
1336300

1336309
1336310
1336311
1336312
1336314
1336315

1336316
1336317
1336318
1336319
1336321
1336324
1336337
1336338

1336341
1336342
1336343
1336346

1336348
1336350
1336352
1336354
1336355

1336395
1336397

1336398

1336401

1336404

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2403050

2270256
2071896
2402781

2401887
2043239

2044023
2401697
2044185
2044185
2124137
2071984

2401670
2130169
2130169
2130169
2022293
2083318
2402410
2402410

2403043
2403043
2037458
2401745

2403049
2402285
2013844
2401741
2115488

2037235
2044241

2051434

2071985

2103799

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

PARTIDUL NATIONAL
CONSERVATOR ROMAN
JOBASSIST SRL
MORIS GRIMOS COFFEE SRL
ADMIRAL LEISURE SRL

PATRIA BANK SA
DERUSTRANS SRL

PRISTA EEP SRL
ALEEA MEDIA SRL
ELIANA PATCOF SRL
ELIANA PATCOF SRL
SIRORA GROUP SRL
ASOCIATIA FAMILIA REUNITA
GALATI
PREMIUM OUTDOOR MEDIA SRL
BACANIA SPICU MUSTAFA SRL
BACANIA SPICU MUSTAFA SRL
BACANIA SPICU MUSTAFA SRL
SPEED CAR MICHELA SRL
ASOCIATIA AUD TOTUL
LOTTE LIVING GMBH
LOTTE LIVING GMBH

LATIN MOOD SRL
LATIN MOOD SRL
DIMA & FIII S.A.
OPTIMUM MEDIA DIRECTION PLAN
& BUY SRL
OMNICOM MEDIA GROUP SRL
PHD MEDIA SRL
NEDAN CAR SOLUTIONS SRL
UNITED MEDIA SERVICES SRL
KNG INSIGHT SRL

APA CANAL SA
SINDICATUL LIBER
SOLIDARITATEA SANITARA
CAPELA SF.SPIRIDON SPITALUL
TBC
LEOSERV TERM SRL

TRANSPORT SI TRANSFER SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Craus Anda Lorelei

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Dobri Manuela
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Marin Andrada

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Culache Luminita
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Luca Luminita Petrina
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Marin Andrada
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Marin Andrada

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Culache Luminita

Marin Andrada

Culache Luminita

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P

P
P
P

P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P

P
P

P

P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.05.2024-31.05.2024

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1

2
3
4

5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

1
2

3

4

1
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106Nr. inreg pe raport

29-05-2024

30-05-2024

31-05-2024

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

5

4

5

1336405

1336412
1336417

1336418

1336421
1336423

1336424

1336426

1336433
1336434
1336435

1336439
1336440

Numar

Numar

Numar

2124139

2044260
2402781

2402781

2101516
2130316

2013845

2051126

2124138
2124138
2082907

2103803
2124138

Rol

Rol

Rol

VLAMIRO CONSULTANTA SI
SERVICII SRL
CAZARE TRAIAN NORD SRL
ADMIRAL LEISURE SRL

ADMIRAL LEISURE SRL

LIBERTY GALATI SA
MEDUZA EMILIANO SRL

ALE-NIC TRANS SRL

TERASAMENT CONCEPT SRL

GHERASIM APPROVEST SRL
GHERASIM APPROVEST SRL
ASOCIATIA S.O.S. GOD HAVE
MERCY
CANADEUNT SRL
GHERASIM APPROVEST SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Culache Luminita
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Luca Luminita Petrina
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Haram Oana Teodora

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Haram Oana Teodora

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

P

P
P

P

P
P

P

P

P
P
P

P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.05.2024-31.05.2024

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

2

3
4

5

1
2

3

4

1
2
3

4
5


